** ••• ~ · ••• ·	COMPUTER RECORDED COMPARED	FILED 00120 BOOK 210 PAGE 263	1
	$\frac{500}{\text{RMF.} \text{S}}$	1999 JUL -8 AN IO: 1 J MICHELLE UTSLER MADISON COUNTY. IOWA	
Prepared by GEONGE COCKAYNE BHEI RELIVEN JO BRENTON MORTGAGES, INC. P.O. BOX 13379 DES MOINES, IA 50310-0379	NTON MORIGAGES, INC. POB 74	4708 CEDAR RAPIDS IA 52407-4708	
Attn: Example And And Know all men by these presen		1611737399 FGAGE	
	, of <u>POLK</u> County, sign unto the <u>ALLIED GROUP MORTG</u> (the "Assignee") all of its right, title a , <u>1998</u> , executed by <u>DANIEL P</u> JTRS of the County Recorder of <u>MADISON</u> day of <u>ULTP</u> , f , lowa, being more particularly described as B) OF LAUGHRIDGE AND CASSI	nd interest in and to a certain Mortgage dated the PERTZBORN AND JENNY S to the Assignor and recorded in County, Iowa, in Book 199 1998, which Mortgage covers the real estate follows, to wit:	

Dated this 29th day of May	998
	BRENTON MORTGAGES, INC.
BRE CO	MARY EBLEN SHIPPING COORDINATOR
Attillace no seat	DEE MCCAULEY POST CLOSING COORDINATOR
State of Iowa '5' } ss.	O
County of POLK	
County and State personally appeared MARY EBLEN	, <u>1998</u> , before me the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said and
DEE MCCAULEY are the SHIPPING COORDINATOR	to me personally known, who being by me duly swom, did say that they and POST CLOSING COORDINATOR
respectively, of said corporation executing the within and	foregoing instrument, that (no seal has been procured by the said) and corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and that the said. and DEE MCCAULEY
	t to be the voluntary act and deed of said corporation by it and by them
(NOTARY SEAL)	MUNITAPAINS
MIKKI J. MAINS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	Notary Public in and for safe County and State

together with the Note described in such Mortgage and the moneys due and to become due thereon with interest, and the Assignor hereby

F1515.LMQ (1/96)

۰.,

authorizes said Assignee to collect, enforce or cancel the same.